
June 2017

$725 $1,377 $1,766

2018 100/90 State Annuitant
 Contribution

June PHBC Final Proposed Premiums

Contribution Rates by Premium Tier

Single Two Party Family
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June 2017

The estimated 2018 State employer contribution amounts for active employees (i.e. 85/80 & 80/80) are based 

on subscriber counts from CalHR and health premium amounts of the top 4 health plans by subscriber 

enrollments.  CalHR determines the final State Employer Contribution amounts for 2018.

2018 Estimated State Active Contribution

Family $1,540 $1,504

Based on June PHBC Final Proposed Premiums

Estimated Contribution Rates by Premium Tier

85/80 80/80

Single

Two Party

$615

$1,194

$579

$1,158
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